
The Southwestern Rebel Food Pantry
will be open on the following Saturday dates from 11:00 am -1:00 pm

**All Dates Subject to Change**

Saturday January 14, 2023

Saturday January 28, 2023

Saturday February 11, 2023

Saturday February 25, 2023

Saturday March 11, 2023

Saturday March 25, 2023

Saturday April 15, 2023

Saturday April 29, 2023

Saturday May 13, 2023

Saturday May 27, 2023

Saturday June 10, 2023

Saturday June 24, 2023

Saturday July 15, 2023

Saturday July 29, 2023

****Every pantry will be drive thru style.  You will not get out of your car*****

**You will receive a call as a reminder on the Monday/Tuesday before the pantry.
DO NOT plan to shop unless you receive this call**

DUE TO TRAFFIC AND SAFETY CONCERNS, PATRONS CANNOT ARRIVE FOR THE PANTRY
BEFORE 10:45 a.m..  IF YOU ARRIVE EARLY YOU WILL BE ASKED TO LEAVE UNTIL 10:45 a.m.

~~~~~If you cannot shop on the scheduled date, you will have to wait until the next
scheduled date.  The Rebel Pantry is scheduled for 2 Saturdays a month. ~~~~~~


